
	

	

Newfoundland Regional - 
Stephenville, NL 
 

2005 FireFit Team Results 

 
	
 
FireFit Team Placing Competitors Time 
1. Halifax Regional Fire Department #1 Rob Hebb 

Bruce  Mosher 
Adam MacnNeil 
FireFit Team Time 

 
Cyril Fraser 

01:37.83 
01:40.17 
01:40.20 
04:58.2.20 
 
01:52.90 

2. Conception Bay South Fire Dept #1 Wade Crane 
Patrick  Morgan 
Andre Whitty 
FireFit Team Time 

 
Travis Chaulk 
Chad Murphy 

01:36.73 
01:47.49 
01:50.29 
05:14.51.51 
 
01:59.58 
02:01.97 

3. CFB Halifax Fire Department #1 Rob Clarke 
Sean Ohanley 
Mike  Bradley 
FireFit Team Time 

 
Yves  Bourgoin 

01:46.25 
01:52.51 
01:59.13 
05:37.89.89 
 
02:03.03 

4. North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Safety 
#1 

Darrell Elliott 
Wayne Smith 
Glen Hawco 
FireFit Team Time 

 
Cliff Butler 

01:46.92 
01:57.44 
02:06.08 
05:50.44.44 
 
02:07.29 

5. Gander Fire Department #1 Kirk Russell 
Owen  Whelan 
Darrel Dalley 
FireFit Team Time 

 
Don Vivian 

01:57.33 
02:03.03 
02:03.76 
06:04.12 
 
02:52.42 

6. Torbay Volunteer F.D. #1 Corey Roche 
Mike Matthews 
Sean Hynes 
FireFit Team Time 

01:53.59 
02:04.78 
02:07.35 
06:05.72 



	

	

 
Scott Lanphear 

 
04:06.90 

  7. Halifax Regional Fire Department #2 Joe Triff 
Mike Sears 
Jeff Clarke 
FireFit Team Time 

01:47.77 
01:49.25 
02:34.19 
06:11.21.21 

8. Marine Institute Smoke Devils Ian Pearcey 
Matthew Hill 
Scott Hillier 
FireFit Team Time 

 
John Ralph 

02:04.99 
02:11.68 
02:30.36 
06:47.03.03 
 
03:09.12 

9. North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Safety 
#2 

Danny  Null 
Doug Bishop 
Wayne Frost 
FireFit Team Time 

02:13.71 
02:23.51 
02:50.40 
07:27.62.62 

10. Marine Institute Smoke Eaters Alessandro Aloisi 
Andrew Norris 
Darryl Mclaughin 
FireFit Team Time 

 
Seanessey Walsh 

02:04.95 
02:24.88 
02:58.27 
07:28.1.010 
 
03:01.16 

	


