Newfoundland Regional -Stephenville, NL

2005 FireFit Team Results

FireFit Teem Dissing	Compotitoro	Time
FireFit Team Placing	Competitors	Time
1. Halifax Regional Fire Department #1	Rob Hebb	01:37.83
	Bruce Mosher	01:40.17
	Adam MacnNeil	01:40.20
	FireFit Team Time	04:58.2.20
	Cyril Fraser	01:52.90
2. Conception Bay South Fire Dept #1	Wade Crane	01:36.73
	Patrick Morgan	01:47.49
	Andre Whitty	01:50.29
	FireFit Team Time	05:14.51.51
	Travis Chaulk	01:59.58
	Chad Murphy	02:01.97
3. CFB Halifax Fire Department #1	Rob Clarke	01:46.25
	Sean Ohanley	01:52.51
	Mike Bradley	01:59.13
	FireFit Team Time	05:37.89.89
	Yves Bourgoin	02:03.03
4. North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Safety	Darrell Elliott	01:46.92
#1	Wayne Smith	01:57.44
	Glen Hawco	02:06.08
	FireFit Team Time	05:50.44.44
	Cliff Butler	02:07.29
5. Gander Fire Department #1	Kirk Russell	01:57.33
	Owen Whelan	02:03.03
	Darrel Dalley	02:03.76
	FireFit Team Time	06:04.12
	Don Vivian	02:52.42
6. Torbay Volunteer F.D. #1	Corey Roche	01:53.59
	Mike Matthews	02:04.78
	Sean Hynes	02:07.35
	FireFit Team Time	06:05.72

	Scott Lanphear	04:06.90
7. Halifax Regional Fire Department #2	Joe Triff	01:47.77
	Mike Sears	01:49.25
	Jeff Clarke	02:34.19
	FireFit Team Time	06:11.21.21
8. Marine Institute Smoke Devils	lan Pearcey	02:04.99
	Matthew Hill	02:11.68
	Scott Hillier	02:30.36
	FireFit Team Time	06:47.03.03
	John Ralph	03:09.12
9. North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Safety	Danny Null	02:13.71
#2	Doug Bishop	02:23.51
	Wayne Frost	02:50.40
	FireFit Team Time	07:27.62.62
10. Marine Institute Smoke Eaters	Alessandro Aloisi	02:04.95
	Andrew Norris	02:24.88
	Darryl Mclaughin	02:58.27
	FireFit Team Time	07:28.1.010
	Seanessey Walsh	03:01.16